McGill-Toolen Catholic 2024

Middle School Football Schedule

DATE
8/29/2024
9/5/2024
9/12/2024
9/19/2024
9/26/2024
10/3/2024
10/9/2024
10/17/2024

DATE
8/29/2024
9/5/2024
9/12/2024
9/19/2024
9/26/2024
10/3/2024
10/9/2024

8t Grade Schedule

DAY
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday

OPPONENT
UMS-Wright

Saraland

Faith Academy

BYE
St. Paul’s

UMS-Wright

Saraland
Playoffs

LOCATION

Away
Home
Away
BYE
Away
Home
Away
TBD

7" Grade Schedule

DAY
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday

OPPONENT
UMS-Wright

Saraland

Faith Academy

BYE
St. Paul’s

UMS-Wright

Saraland

LOCATION
Away
Home
Away
BYE
Away
Home

Away

TIME
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

BYE
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

TIME
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

BYE
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm



